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S452 - Sealtex Classic Coverall
Commodity Code: 6103490091

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S452FNRXS
S452FNRS
S452FNRM

S452FNRL
S452FNRXL
S452FNRXXL
S452FNRXXXL

Colour

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9540
0.9680
0.9780
0.9960
1.0800
1.0900

Cubic(m?)
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792

EAN13

5036108454891
5036108454877
5036108454860
5036108454853
5036108454884
5036108454907
5036108454914

GTIN/DUN14

25036108941555
25036108941517
25036108941500
25036108941494
25036108941524
25036108941531
25036108941548
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