

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S452 - Sealtex Classic Coverall

Collection: Sealtex[™] Classic **Range:** All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: Sealtex Classic: 100% Polyester Tricot, PU

Coated, 200g **Outer Carton:** 12



Product information

Complete waterproof protection at an affordable price. The zip front fastening means the coverall is easy to put on and to take off, and the studded storm flap prevents water from penetrating. Features include side access pockets and a drawcord hood that can be rolled up into the inner collar.

Sealtex[™] Classic

Sealtex™ Classic is a high technology, PU coated fabric, on a flexible, highly resistant 100% Polyester tricot knit, 200g. Sealtex™ Classic fabric is tested regularly to ensure it meets and exceeds EN343 waterproof standards. Independent test houses carry out hydrolysis and hydrostatic testing.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Features

- · Waterproof with welded seams to prevent water penetration
- · Durable and stretchy with wipe clean finish
- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel $^{\text{TM}}$ Splash Eco fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- Side access openings
- · Elasticated back waist for a secure fit
- Inner elasticated cuff
- Double storm flap to protect against the elements
- Stud adjustable hems for a secure fit
- · Pack away hood for added functionality
- Two-way zip for quick and easy access
- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales

Standards

EN 343 Class 4:1 X (WP 5,000mm)



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S452 - Sealtex Classic Coverall Commodity Code: 6103490091

Test House

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S452FNRXS		55.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108454891	25036108941555
S452FNRS		55.0	36.0	40.0	0.9540	0.0792	5036108454877	25036108941517
S452FNRM		55.0	36.0	40.0	0.9680	0.0792	5036108454860	25036108941500
S452FNRL		55.0	36.0	40.0	0.9780	0.0792	5036108454853	25036108941494
S452FNRXL		55.0	36.0	40.0	0.9960	0.0792	5036108454884	25036108941524
S452FNRXXL		55.0	36.0	40.0	1.0800	0.0792	5036108454907	25036108941531
S452FNRXXXL		55.0	36.0	40.0	1.0900	0.0792	5036108454914	25036108941548